
1 584 ALAMO HEIGHTS Regional champion - advances to state

1 293 1 291

MAC MEISSNER 1 134 T1 67 1 67

SAM BERRYMAN T3 146 T5 74 3 72

PARKER RAY T6 150 7 75 T11 75

SHAHBAZ HASHMI T12 154 T11 77 T18 77

JACK CALLAHAN T32 165 T35 84 T29 81

2 617 BOERNE CHAMPION Advances to state

2 310 2 307

HARRISON HINELINE T6 150 T11 77 T4 73

KENNER MANGOLD T12 154 T8 76 T21 78

JAKE WITTSCHIEBE T15 155 T11 77 T21 78

JOSIAH GONZALEZ T25 161 T26 83 T21 78

WALKER HALE T27 162 T18 80 T33 82

3 627 AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 Advances to state

3 314 3 313

SALVADOR CHAVARRIAT9 151 T11 77 T8 74

FOREST MILLER 11 153 T5 74 T24 79

JACK CHAVARRIA 19 157 T18 80 T18 77

SAM POWERS T35 167 T26 83 T41 84

JACKSON CHRISTIAN 37 168 38 85 T36 83

4 643 MISSION SHARYLAND

4 319 4 324

JUN MIN LEE 2 138 T1 67 2 71

VICTOR RODRIGUEZ T22 160 T20 81 T24 79

CORDERO LOPEZ T38 169 T26 83 T49 86

DYLAN KILLEA T49 176 T44 88 T57 88

DANIEL BRANCA T58 181 T50 90 62 91

5 653 MISSION VETERANS MEMORIAL

5 328 5 325

DIEGO HERNANDEZ T3 146 T3 73 T4 73

AARON MARTINEZ T9 151 T11 77 T8 74

STEVEN HINOJOSA T42 173 T41 87 T49 86

CHRISTIAN PEREZ 61 185 T53 91 T68 94

RAYMUNDO CANALEST62 186 T60 94 T63 92

6 669 AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2

6 342 6 327

CHARLES AULER 29 163 T26 83 T27 80
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MASON WILBANKS T32 165 T35 84 T29 81

HUDSON KUCZAJ 40 170 T26 83 T53 87

THOMAS HOLUBEC T51 177 T55 92 T45 85

AUSTIN COVERT T51 177 T65 96 T29 81

7 683 VICTORIA WEST

7 345 8 338

LOGAN LEE T25 161 16 78 T36 83

MASON TREVINO 41 171 T46 89 T33 82

NICK CANTWELL T49 176 T41 87 T60 89

JAMES DEBORD T54 178 T55 92 T49 86

BRETT NOBLE T54 178 T53 91 T53 87

8 691 CORPUS CHRISTI CALALLEN

8 349 9 342

CRISTIAN SANCHEZ T35 167 T20 81 T49 86

JUSTIN CLARK T42 173 T46 89 T41 84

JARED HUNT T42 173 T39 86 T53 87

AUSTIN SANNES T54 178 59 93 T45 85

HAYDEN KNEISZEL T64 189 T70 101 T57 88

9 709 BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIAL

12 372 7 337

KEVIN GOMEZ T32 165 T46 89 T14 76

MICHAEL VALLE T51 177 T60 94 T36 83

DANIEL YZNAGA T54 178 T60 94 T41 84

RYAN RUIZ T64 189 64 95 T68 94

JORGE SANTILLANA 69 192 T68 98 T68 94

10 717 UVALDE

9 367 11 350

JOE BENAVIDES T93 999

PEARSON STERLING T22 160 T26 83 T18 77

CLAYTON KING T22 160 T35 84 T14 76

JOSHUA TREVINO 68 191 T46 89 T78 102

QUENTIN GARZA 78 206 82 111 T71 95

11 719 VICTORIA EAST

10 370 10 349

BEN LAKE T3 146 T3 73 T4 73

COLE WHITE T17 156 T26 83 T4 73

EVAN SALAIS T75 203 T72 102 T76 101

CARSON KENNEMER 81 218 84 116 T78 102
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MICHAEL GARCIA 83 222 83 112 82 110

12 726 GREGORY-PORTLAND

11 371 12 355

BRYCE MARTIN T42 173 T44 88 T45 85

JON JONES T46 174 T55 92 T33 82

BRAYDEN BECKER T66 190 T60 94 T73 96

HOLDEN TOMLINSONT71 194 T72 102 T63 92

NEVIN SCHULTZ T75 203 67 97 81 106

13 766 FLORESVILLE

13 402 13 364

WADE NOLLKAMPER T58 181 T55 92 T60 89

RYAN HENKE T66 190 T75 103 T53 87

KOLBY OSBORN 70 193 T68 98 T71 95

COLE GULICK 74 202 T79 109 T66 93

KEVIN WOLFE 92 1132 T87 133 T91 999

14 792 EDCOUCH ELSA

14 412 14 380

JUSTIN CHAVEZ T93 999

CANAAN VASQUEZ T6 150 T8 76 T8 74

MANNY LOPEZ T62 186 T70 101 T45 85

NICHOLAS REYES 73 195 T72 102 T66 93

ORLANDO MATA 86 261 T87 133 86 128

15 960 SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGE

15 484 15 476

ROGELIO CANTU 80 210 T79 109 T76 101

MARCUS RUIZ 84 239 85 118 85 121

CESAR SANCHEZ 85 253 86 119 87 134

XAVIER LOPEZ 87 262 90 142 84 120

BENITO DAVILA 88 275 89 138 88 137

1 134 MAC MEISSNER ALAMO HEIGHTS T1 67 1 67 Regional champion

2 138 JUN MIN LEE MISSION SHARYLAND T1 67 2 71 state qualifier

T3 146 SAM BERRYMAN ALAMO HEIGHTS T5 74 3 72

T3 146 *BEN LAKE VICTORIA EAST T3 73 T4 73 state qualifier

T3 146 DIEGO HERNANDEZ MISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT3 73 T4 73 state qualifier

T6 150 CANAAN VASQUEZ EDCOUCH ELSA T8 76 T8 74

T6 150 HARRISON HINELINE BOERNE CHAMPION T11 77 T4 73

T6 150 PARKER RAY ALAMO HEIGHTS 7 75 T11 75
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T9 151 SALVADOR CHAVARRIAAUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 T11 77 T8 74

T9 151 AARON MARTINEZ MISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT11 77 T8 74

11 153 FOREST MILLER AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 T5 74 T24 79

T12 154 DIEGO IBARRA EAGLE PASS C.C. WINN M 17 79 T11 75

T12 154 KENNER MANGOLD BOERNE CHAMPION T8 76 T21 78

T12 154 SHAHBAZ HASHMI ALAMO HEIGHTS T11 77 T18 77

T15 155 BEN SNELGROVE KERRVILLE TIVY M T8 76 T24 79

T15 155 JAKE WITTSCHIEBE BOERNE CHAMPION T11 77 T21 78

T17 156 COLE WHITE VICTORIA EAST T26 83 T4 73

T17 156 PEYTON POPE LAMAR FULSHEAR M T20 81 T11 75

19 157 JACK CHAVARRIA AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 T18 80 T18 77

20 158 BRYCE BERLINT ALAMO HEIGHTS M T24 82 T14 76

21 159 FELIX GAMEZ LAREDO MARTIN M T26 83 T14 76

T22 160 CLAYTON KING UVALDE T35 84 T14 76

T22 160 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ MISSION SHARYLAND T20 81 T24 79

T22 160 PEARSON STERLING UVALDE T26 83 T18 77

T25 161 LOGAN LEE VICTORIA WEST 16 78 T36 83

T25 161 JOSIAH GONZALEZ BOERNE CHAMPION T26 83 T21 78

T27 162 WALKER HALE BOERNE CHAMPION T18 80 T33 82

T27 162 CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZSAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDE MT24 82 T27 80

29 163 CHARLES AULER AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 T26 83 T27 80

T30 164 TOMAS ZAMORANO DONNA NORTH M T26 83 T29 81

T30 164 LUIS CHAVEZ MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER MT20 81 T36 83

T32 165 JACK CALLAHAN ALAMO HEIGHTS T35 84 T29 81

T32 165 MASON WILBANKS AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 T35 84 T29 81

T32 165 KEVIN GOMEZ BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT46 89 T14 76

T35 167 SAM POWERS AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 T26 83 T41 84

T35 167 CRISTIAN SANCHEZ CORPUS CHRISTI CALALLENT20 81 T49 86

37 168 JACKSON CHRISTIAN AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 1 38 85 T36 83

T38 169 CORDERO LOPEZ MISSION SHARYLAND T26 83 T49 86

T38 169 ALEC GORSSE AUSTIN L.B. JOHNSON M T39 86 T36 83

40 170 HUDSON KUCZAJ AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 T26 83 T53 87

41 171 MASON TREVINO VICTORIA WEST T46 89 T33 82

T42 173 JARED HUNT CORPUS CHRISTI CALALLENT39 86 T53 87

T42 173 STEVEN HINOJOSA MISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT41 87 T49 86

T42 173 BRYCE MARTIN GREGORY-PORTLAND T44 88 T45 85

T42 173 JUSTIN CLARK CORPUS CHRISTI CALALLENT46 89 T41 84

T46 174 OSCAR PENA CORPUS CHRISTI MILLER MT50 90 T41 84

T46 174 JON JONES GREGORY-PORTLAND T55 92 T33 82

48 175 SPENCER OLEJNICZAK LAMAR FULSHEAR M T41 87 T57 88

T49 176 DYLAN KILLEA MISSION SHARYLAND T44 88 T57 88

T49 176 NICK CANTWELL VICTORIA WEST T41 87 T60 89

T51 177 THOMAS HOLUBEC AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 T55 92 T45 85

T51 177 MICHAEL VALLE BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT60 94 T36 83
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T51 177 AUSTIN COVERT AUSTIN S.F. AUSTIN 2 T65 96 T29 81

T54 178 DANIEL YZNAGA BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT60 94 T41 84

T54 178 AUSTIN SANNES CORPUS CHRISTI CALALLEN59 93 T45 85

T54 178 JAMES DEBORD VICTORIA WEST T55 92 T49 86

T54 178 BRETT NOBLE VICTORIA WEST T53 91 T53 87

T58 181 DANIEL BRANCA MISSION SHARYLAND T50 90 62 91

T58 181 WADE NOLLKAMPER FLORESVILLE T55 92 T60 89

60 182 SAM SUSSER CORPUS CHRISTI RAY M T50 90 T63 92

61 185 CHRISTIAN PEREZ MISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT53 91 T68 94

T62 186 MANNY LOPEZ EDCOUCH ELSA T70 101 T45 85

T62 186 RAYMUNDO CANALESMISSION VETERANS MEMORIALT60 94 T63 92

T64 189 HAYDEN KNEISZEL CORPUS CHRISTI CALALLENT70 101 T57 88

T64 189 RYAN RUIZ BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIAL64 95 T68 94

T66 190 BRAYDEN BECKER GREGORY-PORTLAND T60 94 T73 96

T66 190 RYAN HENKE FLORESVILLE T75 103 T53 87

68 191 JOSHUA TREVINO UVALDE T46 89 T78 102

69 192 JORGE SANTILLANA BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT68 98 T68 94

70 193 KOLBY OSBORN FLORESVILLE T68 98 T71 95

T71 194 HOLDEN TOMLINSON GREGORY-PORTLAND T72 102 T63 92

T71 194 JOHNATHAN DEL BOSQUEDONNA  M T65 96 75 98

73 195 NICHOLAS REYES EDCOUCH ELSA T72 102 T66 93

74 202 COLE GULICK FLORESVILLE T79 109 T66 93

T75 203 NEVIN SCHULTZ GREGORY-PORTLAND 67 97 81 106

T75 203 EVAN SALAIS VICTORIA EAST T72 102 T76 101

77 205 AMOS ESCOBAR SAN ANTONIO KENNEDY MT79 109 T73 96

78 206 QUENTIN GARZA UVALDE 82 111 T71 95

79 208 JOSEPH GARCEZ SAN ANTONIO JEFFERSONT75 103 80 105

80 210 ROGELIO CANTU SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGET79 109 T76 101

81 218 CARSON KENNEMER VICTORIA EAST 84 116 T78 102

82 220 DIEGO RODRIGUEZ SAN ANTONIO BURBANK MT77 107 83 113

83 222 MICHAEL GARCIA VICTORIA EAST 83 112 82 110

84 239 MARCUS RUIZ SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGE85 118 85 121

85 253 CESAR SANCHEZ SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGE86 119 87 134

86 261 ORLANDO MATA EDCOUCH ELSA T87 133 86 128

87 262 XAVIER LOPEZ SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGE90 142 84 120

88 275 BENITO DAVILA SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGE89 138 88 137

89 298 BRIAN AGUILLON SAN ANTONIO JEFFERSON92 151 89 147

90 305 JOSHUA MATA SAN ANTONIO JEFFERSON91 150 90 155

91 1106 LEROY TORRES AUSTIN MCCALLUM M T77 107 T91 999

92 1132 KEVIN WOLFE FLORESVILLE T87 133 T91 999

DQ JOE BENAVIDES UVALDE
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DQ JUSTIN CHAVEZ EDCOUCH ELSA

DQ CAMERON MALDONADOSAN ANTONIO JEFFERSON

DQ LEONARDO TREVINO SAN ANTONIO JEFFERSON


